Reports :: Bid Array Page 1 of 4

2000006998 1 chicken and beef 5-26-20 U S DA
—
Archive Date: 2020-11-26 _::—-'"'_—

Reports :: Bid Array
Current Scenario _z Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report
corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists
in Microsoft Excel.

© ComBINENET.

Item Information

BEOS Commodity Commodity Material Solicitation Item | Destination City, A Unit of Measure | Quantity (Order
ID Material Group Description Number State (UoM) UOM) Labels Bid 1
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
Plant Name | 1\ bl AINVIEW, MN
1 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 40 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000
Offer Price $5.1371
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
Plant Name | \1\ bl AINVIEW, MN
2 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 40 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000
Offer Price $5.1371
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
Plant Name |\ bl AINVIEW, MN
3 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 40 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000
Offer Price $5.1371
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
Plant Name |\ b ATNVIEW,MN
4 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 50 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000
Offer Price $5.1371
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000
Vendor Name | LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
Plant Name LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW
5 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z 50 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000 MN,PLAINVIEW,MN
Offer Price $5.1371

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000006998 1 15904917007p=reports bid array;menu=1318 5/27/2020



Reports :: Bid Array

6 BEEF, CANNED
z BEEF, CANNED
8 BEEF, CANNED
9 BEEF, CANNED
10 BEEF, CANNED
11 BEEF, CANNED
12 BEEF, CANNED

BEEF CAN-24/24 Oz

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0oz

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0oz

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0oz

50

80

80

80

90

90

90

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

Page 2 of 4

36,000.000

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW

MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000006998 1 15904917007p=reports bid array;menu=1318

$5.1371

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

$2.2800

5/27/2020



Reports :: Bid Array

13 BEEF, CANNED
14 CHICKEN, CANNED
15 CHICKEN, CANNED
16 CHICKEN, CANNED
17 CHICKEN, CANNED
18 CHICKEN, CANNED
19 CHICKEN, CANNED

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24
0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

CHICKEN BONED CAN-
24/12.5 0z

130

130

140

140

140

160

Kansas City, MO

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Kansas City, MO

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

36,000.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000006998 1 15904917007p=reports bid array;menu=1318

Page 3 of 4

36,000.000

$2.2800

36,000.000

5/27/2020



Reports :: Bid Array

20 CHICKEN, CANNED
21 CHICKEN, CANNED
22 CHICKEN, CANNED
23 CHICKEN, CANNED
24 CHICKEN, CANNED

CHICKEN BONED CAN-

24/12.5 0Z 160
CHICKEN BONED CAN- |, 0
24/12.5 0Z
CHICKEN BONED CAN- |, o
24/12.5 0Z
CHICKEN BONED CAN- |, o
24/12.5 0Z
CHICKEN BONED CAN- |, 0

24/12.5 0z

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

33,750.000

Page 4 of 4

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.
Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-05-26 13:05:33 EDT

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000006998 1 15904917007p=reports bid array;menu=1318 5/27/2020



Reports :: Capacity Utilization

2000006998 1 chicken and beef 5-26-20 S DA
—
Archive Date: 2020-11-26 —-:-—--""'_—

Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario _z Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Material
Bid Invitation Description Code Material Delivery
Number Vendor Name Plant(s) (s) Description(s) Period(s)
LAKESIDE LAKESIDE FOODS INC- BEEF CAN- 2020-06-16 -
2000006998 FOODS, INC. PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN 100127 24/24 OZ 2020-06-30
LAKESIDE LAKESIDE FOODS INC- BEEF CAN- 2020-07-01 -
2000006998 | E50ps, INC. | PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN 100127 24/24 0Z 2020-07-15

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved

Unit of
Measure

TRK

TRK

Max
Quantity

3

Page 1 of 1

ComBINENET.

Awarded
Quantity

3.000

3.000

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-05-26 13:05:33 EDT

Percent View
Utilized Bids

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000006998 1 1590491700?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403 5/27/2020



	Bid Array
	capacity utilization

