Reports :: Bid Array

2000006998_1 chicken and beef 5-26-20

Archive Date: 2020-11-26

Reports :: Bid Array





Current Scenario I Default Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists in Microsoft Excel.

BEOS ID	Commodity Material Group	Commodity Material Description	Solicitation Item Number	Destination City, State	Unit of Measure (UoM)	Quantity (Order UOM)	Labels	Bid 1					
		BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ	40	Kansas City, MO	LB	36.000.000	Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.					
1							Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN					
1	BEEF, CANNED						Offer Price	\$5.1371					
							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000					
						[Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.					
2	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ 40 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000	Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN									
2	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF CAN-24/24 UZ	40	Karisas City, MO	LB	36,000.000	Offer Price	\$5.1371					
							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000					
		BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ	40	Kansas City, MO			Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.					
3	BEEF, CANNED				LB	36,000.000	Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN					
2	BLLF, CANNED	BLLF CAN-24/24 OZ	40	Railsas City, MO	LB		30,000.000	Offer Price	\$5.1371				
							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000					
							Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.					
	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ	F0	F0	50	EO	Kansas City, MO	Kansas City, MO		MO LB	36,000.000	Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN
4	BLLF, CANNED	BLLF CAN-24/24 OZ	30	Railsas City, MO	LB	30,000.000	Offer Price	\$5.1371					
							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000					
							Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.					
<u>5</u>	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ	50	Kansas City, MO	LB	36,000.000	Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN					
							Offer Price	\$5.1371					

Reports :: Bid Array

							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
	DEEL CANNED	BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ		Kansas City, MO		LB 36,000.000 C	Vendor Name	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.	
6			DZ 50		LB		Plant Name	LAKESIDE FOODS INC-PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN	
<u>6</u>	BEEF, CANNED						Offer Price		\$5.1371
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
							Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
7	DEEE CANNED	BEEF STEW CAN-24/24	80	Kansas City MO	I D	36,000.000	Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN	
<u>Z</u>	BEEF, CANNED	EEF, CANNED OZ 80 Kansas City, MO LB 36	36,000.000	Offer Price		\$2.2800			
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
							Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
	DEEE CANINED	BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ	00	Kansas City, MO		36,000.000	Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN	
8	BEEF, CANNED		80		LB		Offer Price		\$2.2800
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
		BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ		Kansas City, MO		36,000.000	Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
	BEEF, CANNED		4/24 80		LB		Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN	
<u>9</u>	BLLF, CANNED		80		LB		Offer Price		\$2.2800
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
		ANNED BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ		Kansas City, MO	LB	36,000.000	Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
10	BEEF, CANNED		90				Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN	
10	DELI, CANNED						Offer Price		\$2.2800
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
							Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
11	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ	90 Kansas City, MO	Kansas City, MO	LB	36,000.000	Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN	
11	DELI, CANNED				LB	30,000.000	Offer Price		\$2.2800
							Quantity Awarded		36,000.000
		ANNED BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ	V CAN-24/24 90 Kansas City, M				Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC	
<u>12</u>	BEEF, CANNED			Kansas City, MO	LB 36,000.000	Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN		
								Offer Price	

Reports :: Bid Array

							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000
	BEEF, CANNED	BEEF STEW CAN-24/24			LB		Vendor Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC
12			90	Kanana Cih. MO		26,000,000	Plant Name	VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI- NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE,TN
<u>13</u>		OZ		Kansas City, MO		36,000.000	Offer Price	\$2.2800
							Quantity Awarded	36,000.000
							Vendor Name	
		CUTCKEN DONED CAN					Plant Name	
<u>14</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED	CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	130	Nampa, ID	LB	33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN BONED CAN					Plant Name	
<u>15</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED	CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	130	Nampa, ID	LB	33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
	CHICKEN, CANNED	CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	140		LB		Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	
<u>16</u>				Nampa, ID		33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	140				Plant Name	
<u>17</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED			Nampa, ID	LB	33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
			CAN- 140 Nampa, ID				Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN BONED CAN-			LB		Plant Name	
<u>18</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED	24/12.5 OZ		Nampa, ID		33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
			AN- 160				Vendor Name	
		CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ					Plant Name	
<u>19</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED			Kansas City, MO	LB	33,750.000	Offer Price	
							Quantity Awarded	
							Vendor Name	
							Plant Name	

Reports :: Bid Array Page 4 of 4

		CHICKEN BONED CAN-					Offer Price
<u>20</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED	24/12.5 OZ	160	Kansas City, MO	LB	33,750.000	Quantity Awarded
							Vendor Name
		CHICKEN DONED CAN					Plant Name
<u>21</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED	CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	160	Kansas City, MO	LB	33,750.000	Offer Price
		,					Quantity Awarded
					LB	33,750.000	Vendor Name
		CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	170	Kansas City, MO			Plant Name
<u>22</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED						Offer Price
							Quantity Awarded
		NNED CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	170	Kansas City, MO	LB	33,750.000	Vendor Name
							Plant Name
<u>23</u>	CHICKEN, CANNED						Offer Price
							Quantity Awarded
		CHICKEN BONED CAN- 24/12.5 OZ	170		LB		Vendor Name
	CHICKEN, CANNED			Kansas City, MO		33,750.000	Plant Name
<u>24</u>							Offer Price
							Quantity Awarded

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-05-26 13:05:33 EDT

Reports:: Capacity Utilization Page 1 of 1

2000006998_1 chicken and beef 5-26-20

Archive Date: 2020-11-26



Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario [1] Default 🗸

Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation Number	Vendor Name	Plant(s)	Material Description Code (s)	Material Description(s)	Delivery Period(s)	Unit of Measure	Max Quantity	Awarded Quantity	Percent Utilized	View Bids
2000006998	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.	LAKESIDE FOODS INC- PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN	100127	BEEF CAN- 24/24 OZ	2020-06-16 - 2020-06-30	TRK	3	3.000	100.00%	[View]
2000006998	LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.	LAKESIDE FOODS INC- PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN	100127	BEEF CAN- 24/24 OZ	2020-07-01 - 2020-07-15	TRK	3	3.000	100.00%	[View]

© Copyright 2003-2020 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2020-05-26 13:05:33 EDT